PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
APPLICATIONS
• Potable Drinking Water
• Industrial Waste Water
  Treatment
• Process Water
• Reverse Osmosis

888.859.1188 Mon. - Fri. 8a - 8p, Sat 8:30a - 4:30p EST.
Commercial / Industrial / Municipal Filtration Applications
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: BCJ170-316L-2MT-HD-E)
BCJ
V-Band Clamp
SBJ
Swing Bolt
40 = 40  cartridges
70 = 70 cartridges
170 = 170 cartridges
2” (standard)
1”
1.5”
FT
FNPT (standard)*
TC
Ferrules
GF
Grooved
BP
BSP
FL
Flange
MT
MNPT
Blank
Legs, Gauge
Ports (standard)
HD
Heavy Duty
Legs
GPA
Gauge Ports
with Gauges
P
Passivate
       MODEL   CARTRIDGE
      SERIES
        MATERIAL      OPTIONSCONNECTION
        SIZE
 CONNECTION
         TYPE
   GASKET
  BCJ                170 –              316L –             2 –                 MT                   HD –             E
304L (standard)
316L
Blank
Buna N
(standard)
E
EPR
S
Silicone
V
Viton
TS
Teflon
PRODUCT
BCJ40/SBJ40*
BCJ90/SBJ90
BCJ170/SBJ170
MAXIMUM FLOW
GPM (LPM)
MAX DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
7 3/4"
7 3/4"
7 3/4"
CARTRIDGE OPTIONS
0